
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - CONSOLATION RACE

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

UNADILLA - NEW BERLIN, NY

ROUND 10 OF 12 - AUGUST 18, 2012

250 Motocross

RED BULL UNADILLA NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

598 C. Canning  330.6591

40 G. Audette  430.8222

968 J. Richardson  330.8253

535 J. Peters  430.8504

93 A. Catanzaro  131.2465

987 M. Babbitt  231.4296

243 J. Dalzell  331.5327

99 S. Hackley Jr.  431.8888

282 T. Pauli  432.0049

977 S. LeGad  332.12610

831 R. Smith  432.23511

655 J. Pauk  432.28812

955 A. Phelps  332.35513

335 S. Caldwell  332.43814

813 A. Lampi  332.45115

670 D. Schmoke  332.47716

663 M. Hacia  332.52917

496 A. King  332.73818

190 M. Boron  332.82419

285 T. Archer  332.91820

736 D. Lippman  332.92821

760 T. Wozney  232.93722

925 C. Young  332.94123

659 J. Freund  232.95424

306 M. Frantz  233.16825

639 D. Buller  133.26826

479 J. Coen  433.35427

509 A. Nagy  333.46828

162 M. Hume  333.73129

326 J. Gilmore  333.84830

909 R. Wadsworth  334.20831

433 R. Kastle  234.68132

889 C. Williams  334.88333

994 J. Paul Sanchez  336.03834

420 C. Duymich  136.50935

861 E. Montreuil  137.63336

392 M. Fowler  138.65737

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

968 J. Richardson  11:28.9421

93 A. Catanzaro  31:29.9152

598 C. Canning  21:29.9913

40 G. Audette  31:30.8104

243 J. Dalzell  31:30.8815

987 M. Babbitt  31:30.9056

535 J. Peters  41:31.4927

99 S. Hackley Jr.  21:31.6118

639 D. Buller  11:31.9869

655 J. Pauk  31:32.04410

282 T. Pauli  41:33.02311

977 S. LeGad  31:33.47612

285 T. Archer  31:33.82113

831 R. Smith  31:33.97214

736 D. Lippman  21:34.06415

670 D. Schmoke  31:35.03716

760 T. Wozney  41:35.06917

659 J. Freund  21:35.13118

955 A. Phelps  31:35.13919

663 M. Hacia  21:35.44920

813 A. Lampi  31:35.49221

509 A. Nagy  21:36.36522

335 S. Caldwell  31:36.39923

496 A. King  41:36.74824

306 M. Frantz  21:36.99125

925 C. Young  21:37.05726

162 M. Hume  41:38.01227

909 R. Wadsworth  31:38.07728

479 J. Coen  41:38.28729

190 M. Boron  31:38.68430

889 C. Williams  21:39.99131

326 J. Gilmore  41:41.08332

392 M. Fowler  11:42.39533

433 R. Kastle  21:42.60234

994 J. Paul Sanchez  31:45.80835

861 E. Montreuil  11:45.97336

420 C. Duymich  12:12.60237

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

968 J. Richardson  123.3181

598 C. Canning  123.6042

40 G. Audette  224.0663

93 A. Catanzaro  124.1434

243 J. Dalzell  224.1875

987 M. Babbitt  224.2546

831 R. Smith  324.4547

535 J. Peters  324.5718

99 S. Hackley Jr.  324.5989

639 D. Buller  124.67310

655 J. Pauk  324.67611

736 D. Lippman  224.69012

663 M. Hacia  424.72613

282 T. Pauli  324.74714

670 D. Schmoke  424.77015

496 A. King  124.86716

760 T. Wozney  124.96517

335 S. Caldwell  225.02518

813 A. Lampi  325.13119

659 J. Freund  325.30920

977 S. LeGad  125.35621

955 A. Phelps  225.74622

392 M. Fowler  125.76223

285 T. Archer  325.87224

306 M. Frantz  125.91025

326 J. Gilmore  326.03126

925 C. Young  426.11427

162 M. Hume  426.49728

909 R. Wadsworth  326.50829

190 M. Boron  326.58230

861 E. Montreuil  126.65231

509 A. Nagy  126.94132

479 J. Coen  127.05033

889 C. Williams  127.34634

433 R. Kastle  227.57935

420 C. Duymich  027.59536

994 J. Paul Sanchez  227.83037

August 18, 2012 page 112:16:21


